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
» "".“f" franchisesales@ l i Wiy South, TOWN 1 tamy ~homes. appliances. Close to Best Price, Best Qual-
haltonhomesinfo.com ¢ .f,,ic ca U al wWww.oi Milton GEORGETOWN - $750/month utilities in- GO station and 401. 77 Music & Dance ity. All Shapes & Col-
burn.com Wi ass oW bedroom.  Fireplace, cjyded. 905-864-6495. Asking $1300 please 2 & Instruction ours. Call 1-866-585-
Morigage = accepting ?éartzlt}I utilities dlncludfed. call Andrew 416-571- 0056  www.thecover-
’ A Job at ome. !, g ‘ irst/last an refer- 5000 GUITAR LESSONS uv.ca
: applications for: . MILTON cosy 1-bdrm _ _ guy.
FIND out what your ms $493.97 weekly. Mail ences required. No y Private guitar lessons
home is worth, your- SSMONEYSS work or computer work. A b smoking/pets. Available (full basement) apt., ~eqRGETOWN q. available from an
realtyinfo.com or phone Conaolidate Debiti Go to: www.ANewHom- December 1st.  Call Dlaill(lr;gfggl_j'lgfesth : tl}r51 bedroom, very clean, experienced, Articles Wanted
evaluation. Call Wayne Mortgages to 100% eJob.com or wrte for | o .o oton | 905-877-2274. 3;18-59888 b " hardwood floors, fin-  professional instructor.
Muir, ~Suton _Group No income, ggfLEggggs Daﬂt 53 '-111 and/or to make an GEORGETOWN 2. | ished basement, excel- No registration fee, WANTED to buy your
Quantum at 905-273- . , , oulle intment lent location. reasonable rates. old dolls. Good lovin
9933 bad credit OK #122 ST. ALBERT, AB i by JNENOM RRNNL L ess fur- $1,250/month plus uti-  Rick (905) 875-4601 | d
ONTARIOWIDE T8N 5C9 | Please Call: Prefer single or couple. ™ , Spolless fur- %1, Wy home guaranteed.
FINANCIAL CORP 905-878-5375 No smoking/pets. Janu- nished ~1-bdrm apt, ities. Immediate or Jan- Please call 905-875-
1-888-307-7799 Building Managers ary 15th/February 1st. Shared entrance in  uary 1st. Call 905-877- Psychic 2807
Apartments & Leonard & Penny References. 905-877- Quiet home close to  5579/905-299-7435. Consulting
Business $0.00  DOWNPAY- 170 Flals For Rent 1209 M/mall, kitchenette, 3pc $$889
Opportuniti MENT __ Required for bath/laundry, large  MILTON new town- STREETSVILLE Wanted~ All China, Sil-
kit 103% financing. Bad GEORGETOWN GEORGETOWN, 15th  L/R/parking/cable/avail- house/1900sq.ft/3- PSYCHIC ver, Crystal, Tea Cups,
LEADERS, |I'm working credit, self-employed, RENTALS ACTON 2-bedroom  Sideroad. Large bache- able immediately. No bdrm/2 1/2 baths/iridge, 1/2 Price Special Royal Doulton, Swarov-
from home, earning over no proof of income - up 1, 2, & 3 bedrooms. apartment, ground lev- lor apartment, 2nd floor smoking/pets/children. stove/2 min. to Tarot card, palm or ski, Glass, Jewellery,
100,000/year. Want to to 100% financing. Check out web site el, $675/month plus. $700/month, available $775/mth,  references 401/$1700/mth  +/Jan  psychic. Help in all old toys, -collectibles,
do the same? H.J. Reuter Call Dave 905-864- www.haltonhillsren- Call 519-853-5080 or January 1st. Call 905- required. 905-875- 15. Call Doris 905- 854 problems. Aura healing. estates. Call John/
905-270-7804. 4561, - tals.com 519-853-5352. 873-4413. 0838 0888 -Call 905-858-4850. Tracy 905-331-2477




